Stevne:
Stevnested:
Stevnedato:
Arrangor:
Kontaktperson:
Utendgrs:
E-post
Resultatliste:
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Hoppstevne
Sentralidrettsanlegget
12.05.2014

Nittedal IL
Petter Wessel
J
pwessel45@gmail.com

12.05.2014

Lengde 50 cm sone
1 Ingrid Marie Lgiten Dalhus 2003
3,07 (+0,8) - 3,07(+0,9) - 3,25 (+0,8) - X

Lengde 50 cm sone
1 Kristine Lindal Nilsen 2002
2,75 (+0,7) - 3,02 (+0,7) - 2,98(- (+1,4) - x

Lengde planke
1 Guro Bakken Andersen 2000

4,29 (+1,2) - 4,36 (+0,3) - 4,25(+0,8) - 4,35 (+0,6)
Lengde planke

1 Johannes Bergh 1997
4,35 (+0,7) - 5,35 (+0) - 5,64 (+0,7) - 5,82 (+0,7)

2 Torbjgrn Moldestad 1997
4,46(+0,4) - 4,68 (+0,9) - 4,77 (+0,9) - 4,95 (+0,9)

Hoyde

1 Andrea Rgkenes 2005
Hgyde
Ingrid Marie Lgiten Dalhus 2003
Hoyde

1 Christina Lindal Nilsen 2002
Hgyde

1 Maria Olsen Tollisen 2001
Hoyde

1 Guro Bakken Andersen 2000
Hoyde

1 Sondre Rgkenes 2002

Hoyde

Nittedal IL

Brandbu IF

Brandbu IF

Koll IL

Nittedal IL

Baekkelaget IL

Nittedal IL

Brandbu IF

BUL

Brandbu IF

Bakkelaget IF

3,25

3,02

4,36

5,82

4,95

0,90

1,15

1,15

1,40

1,55

1,30
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1 Johannes Bergh 1997 Koll IL 1,70
2 Torbjgrn Moldestad 1997 Nittedal IL 1,45



